
Archived Schedules2010-11 Men's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

APRIL

Sun., Apr. 18 Carleton    

Mon., Apr. 19 Carleton    

Fri., Apr. 23 Carleton    

Sat., Apr. 24 Carleton    

Fri., Apr. 30 Carleton    

 

MAY

Sat., May. 01 Carleton    

 

SEPTEMBER

Wed., Sep. 01 Concordia    

  Macalester    

Fri., Sep. 03 Augsburg   12th/23 (651)

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

Sat., Sep. 04 Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  North Central   null

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

Sun., Sep. 05 Macalester    

  Saint Mary's    

Sat., Sep. 11 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg   AUG 12th/19 (640)

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

Sun., Sep. 12 Concordia    



  Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Mon., Sep. 13 Concordia    

  Concordia    

  St. Olaf    

  Saint John's    

Tue., Sep. 14 Concordia   13th/15

  St. Olaf   T6th/15

Sat., Sep. 18 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg   AUG 12th/21 (631)

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel   12th (21 Teams)

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Sun., Sep. 19 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    



Sat., Sep. 25 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

Sun., Sep. 26 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg   AUG 9th/13 (631)

  St. Thomas    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel   11th (13 Teams)

  Saint Mary's    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Mon., Sep. 27 Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  Bethel    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 02 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg   AUG 8th/10 (949)

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel   6th (10 Teams)

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Sun., Oct. 03 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    



  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Mon., Oct. 04 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Sat., Oct. 09 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

Sun., Oct. 10 Concordia    

  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

  Saint John's    

Mon., Oct. 11 Concordia    



  Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Saint Mary's    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's    

  Saint John's    

Sun., Oct. 17 St. Olaf    

Mon., Oct. 18 St. Olaf    

Tue., Oct. 19 St. Olaf    

 

MARCH

Wed., Mar. 16 Augsburg    

  Saint John's    

Thu., Mar. 17 Carleton    

Fri., Mar. 18 Macalester    

  Carleton    

Sat., Mar. 19 Macalester    

Sun., Mar. 20 Macalester    

Fri., Mar. 25 St. Olaf    

 

APRIL

Fri., Apr. 01 Gustavus    

Sun., Apr. 03 Augsburg    

  St. Olaf    

Mon., Apr. 04 Augsburg    

  St. Olaf    

Thu., Apr. 07 Augsburg   23

  Augsburg   23

Sat., Apr. 09 St. Thomas    

  Gustavus Invite    

  Saint John's    

Sun., Apr. 10 St. Olaf    

Mon., Apr. 11 St. Olaf    

Thu., Apr. 14 Augsburg    



Sun., Apr. 17 Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Carleton    

  Bobby King Invitational    

Mon., Apr. 18 Macalester    

  Augsburg    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Carleton    

  Bobby King Invitational    

Fri., Apr. 22 Macalester    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's Invitational    

Sat., Apr. 23 Macalester    

  St. Thomas    

  St. Olaf    

  Bethel    

  Carleton    

  Gustavus    

  Saint John's Invitational    

Fri., Apr. 29 St. Thomas   2.5

  St. Thomas   2.5
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